



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.M.C. 221/2013 & CrI.M.A.773/2013, 2881-82/2016,**
12693-95/2017

VIBES DEVELOPERS PVT LTD & ORS Petitioners

Through : Mr Ramesh Gupta, Senior Advocate
with Mr Gaurav Bahl, Advocates.

versus

DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD & ANR Respondents

Through : None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **16.04.2018**

No time left.

Renotify on 19th July, 2018.

Interim order to continue.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

APRIL 16, 2018

‘Sn’