



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 221/2013 & Crl.M.A.773/2013, Crl.M.A.2881-
2882/2016, Crl.M.A.12693-12695/2017

VIBES DEVELOPERS PVT LTD & ORS Petitioners

Through Mr. Karan Seth with Mr. Manyank
Datta, Advocates.
Mr. Varun Sharma, AR of petitioner.

versus

DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD & ANR Respondents

Through Mr. Panna Lal Sharma, APP for the
State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **18.09.2018**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 05.02.2019.

By Order

(Court Master)

SEPTEMBER 18, 2018

st