



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 221/2013**

VIBES DEVELOPERS PVT LTD & ORS Petitioners

Through: Mr. Varun Sharma, A.R. of
Petitioners.

versus

DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LTD & ANR Respondents

Through: Mr. Vivek Suri, Adv. for R-1.
Ms. Manjeet Arya, APP for State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

05.02.2019

There is an adjournment slip in the matter.

At request, renotify on 16th May, 2019.

Interim orders to continue.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

FEBRUARY 05, 2019

ga